Race Date
June 18, 2022

Overall
1
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Name
Justin Kowalski
Joseph Betz
Brian Bowman
Mark Bowron
Aaron Cook
Jeff Mescal
Chad Lawless
Ryan Kwiecinski
Brian Culbreth
Lindsay Moskalick
Peyton Grizzard
Vincent Rinas
Robert Fozkos
Joann Marinkovich
Michael Loewe
Aaron Pieters
Bob Pieters
Jensen Sanders
Nathanael Pilla
Darrell Crots
Ruben Sanchez
Joe Betz
Amy Maclejewski
Marialena Nagel
Mike Stiles
Holly Bradford
Elaine Hendricks
Echo Denny
Linda Murkve

Shathish Rangaswamy

Chad Glaze
Tom Kujawski
Katie Holifield
Ron Schoff
Dave Gaughan
Jennette Rudzinski
Lilly Culbreth
Luis Citalan

Joe Stavitzke
Todd Brown
John Sakelaris
Andrew Pavlock
Deb Schiesser
Brittany Fozkos
Jean Jannasch
Samantha Martin
Natalie Danko

2022 Firecracker 5K
Overall Finish List

City
South Bend IN
Valparaiso IN

Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Kouts IN
Chesterton IN
Demotte IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

b4

Valparaiso
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Porter IN
Chesterton IN
Lake Station IN
Valparaiso IN
Hammond IN
Hobart IN
Porter IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN

Munster IN
La Porte IN
Michigan City IN

Chesterton IN
Demotte IN
Winamac IN
Schererville IN
Knox IN
Chestertono IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chestertonchesterton
Chesterton IN

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2964
2765
9756
2771
2780
2968
2828
2965
2783
2969
2800
2881
9759
2967
2966
2867
2868
2888
2871
2782
2887
2764
2835
2857
2904
9765
2807
2976
2850
2876
2978
2825
2808
2891
9754
2885
2787
2776
2901
2956
2886
2863
2890
2961
2813
2842
2959

36
40
34
37
30
56
45
47
40
38
57
36
35
40
36
12
50
30
39
57
64
71
32
39
63
36
65
42
55
a7
42
68
31
69
59
44
14
34
45
48
57
40
66
31
75
23
40

M
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Open
Masters
30-34
35-39
30-34
55-59
45-49
45-49
40-44
Open
55-59
35-39
35-39
Masters
35-39
11-12
50-54
30-34
35-39
55-59
60-64
70-74
30-34
35-39
60-64
35-39
65-69
40-44
55-59
45-49
40-44
65-69
30-34
65-69
55-59
40-44
13-14
30-34
45-49
45-49
55-59
40-44
65-69
30-34
75-79
19-24
40-44

Time Pace
15:51.5 5:07/M
16:43.5 5:24/M
17:09.4 5:32/M
17:45.2 5:44/M
18:01.2 5:49/M
18:19.9 5:55/M
18:37.4 6:00/M
18:47.3 6:04/M
19:13.6 6:12/M
19:39.5 6:20/M
19:42.3 6:21/M
20:06.6 6:29/M
20:14.4 6:32/M
21:02.7 6:47/M
21:03.5 6:48/M
21:11.3 6:50/M
21:14.4 6:51/M
21:27.9 6:55/M
21:49.8 7:03/M
21:52.8 7:04/M
21:58.1 7:05/M
22:14.4 7:10/M
22:31.5 7:16/M
22:41.5 7:19/M
22:58.3 7:25/M
23:01.7 7:26/M
23:02.3 7:26/M
23:41.3 7:39/M
23:45.4 7:40/M
23:51.6 7:42IM
24:23.5 7:52/M
24:24.5 7:52/M
24:24.7 7:53/IM
24:27.3 7:53/M
24:43.6 7:59/M
24:49.1 8:00/M
24:51.6 8:01/M
25:07.5 8:06/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
25:50.4 8:20/M
25:54.9 8:22/M
25:57.2 8:22/M
26:01.1 8:24/M
26:01.6 8:24/M
26:02.8 8:24/M
26:15.1 8:28/M
26:44.1 8:37/M

06/18/2022 10:13:02



Race Date
June 18, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Juan Casas
Michael Wills
Kasey Pieters
Suzanne Gesse
Mark Riley
Olivia Augustyn
Amanda Guthrie
Lydia Sandoval
Taryn Wellensiek
Henry Aguilera
Sara Colella
Kathryn Crook
Abigail Rinas
Fredric Owens
Roger Steffen
Laura Myers
Patty Rose
Angie Tursman
Marc Piazza
Addison Spanopouws
Joel Davis
Renee Martin
Kathleen Kolodziej
Michelle Jatkiewicz
Ryan Connaway
Kimberly Gilbert
Denae Culbreth
Mary Miller
Timothy Elkins
Gina Hutman
Amy Dolbeare
Anand Kaligotla
Keely Culbreth
Lisa Baljak
Mystie Pieters
Tom Hutmacher
Curtis Smith
Kristen Bonkoski
Tamara Betz
Mark Robinson
Rodney Segety
Thomas Kornelik
Gracelynn Taylor
Joe Hudak
Brielle Bonkoski
Benjamin St John
Cecilia Bernal

2022 Firecracker 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Gary IN

Chesterton IN
Rolling Prairie IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Hobert IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Porter IN

Hobart IN

Chesterton IN
Rensselaer IN
Wheatfield IN
Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Demotte IN
Michigan City IN
Niles MiI
Chesterton IN
La Porte IN
Stevensville Ml
Demotte IN
Rensselaer IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Saint Anne IL
Niles MI
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2957
9753
2869
2799
2877
2952
2801
2889
2975
9755
2779
9752
2878
2862
2902
2851
2971
9762
2866
9767
2960
2841
2822
2814
2958
9764
2785
2847
2791
2811
2788
2815
2786
2759
2870
2810
2899
2770
2766
2882
2972
2962
2906
2809
2769
2900
2762

52
44
10
42
61

8
13
64
14
73
38
32
12
51
71
32
70
45
41

8
65
24
67
47
42
a7
39
62
57
39
49
42
15
54
47
74
61
39
48
62
57
65

7
67
10
36
66

M
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: 50-54
: 40-44

9-10

© 40-44
© 60-64

1-8

: 13-14
: 60-64
© 13-14
: 70-74
: 35-39
: 30-34
D 11-12
: 50-54
: 70-74
: 30-34
: 70-74
: 45-49
: 40-44

1-8

2
4
1
4
3
1
2
1
3
2
3
5
1
3
3
6
1
1
5
2:
3. 65-69
2: 19-24
3: 65-69
2:
6
3
4
2
6
5
4
7
1
1
5
4
4
6
6
5
7
4
3
5
2
6
4

45-49

1 40-44
: 45-49
: 35-39
: 60-64
: 55-59
: 35-39
: 45-49
1 40-44
: 15-18
: 50-54
: 45-49
1 70-74
: 60-64
: 35-39
: 45-49
: 60-64
: 55-59
© 65-69

1-8

: 65-69

9-10

: 35-39
: 65-69
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Time Pace
26:44.1 8:37/M
26:45.7 8:38/M
26:50.6 8:40/M
26:56.4 8:41/M
26:58.9 8:42/M
27:09.3 8:46/M
27155 8:48/M
27:15.9 8:48/M
27:26.6 8:51/M
27:29.5 8:52/M
27:37.5 8:55/M
27:38.3 8:55/M
27:48.6 8:58/M
28:07.1 9:04/M
28:13.6 9:06/M
28:14.3 9:07/M
28:15.9 9:07/M
28:16.5 9:07/M
28:30.8 9:12/M
28:37.3 9:14/M
28:39.8 9:15/M
28:40.3 9:15/M
28:49.3 9:18/M
28:53.2 9:19/M
28:53.6 9:19/M
29:01.8 9:22/M
29:25.8 9:30/M
29:47.8 9:37/M
29:58.7 9:40/M
30:06.7 9:43/M
30:14.9 9:45/M
30:22.7 9:48/M
30:25.7 9:49/M
30:46.8 9:56/M
30:51.3 9:57/M
31:09.8 10:03/M
31:21.6 10:07/M
31:28.3 10:09/M
31:30.8 10:10/M
31:37.1 10:12/M
31:42.1 10:14/M
31:53.8 10:17/M
31:58.1 10:19/M
32:03.8 10:21/M
32:12.3 10:23/M
32:13.8 10:24/M
32:33.3 10:30/M

06/18/2022 10:13:03



Race Date
June 18, 2022

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Alexandrea Colella
Eric MackEy
Lacey Colella
Leslie Buff
Katharine Rinas
Percy Pompey
Lisa Vanna
Jamie Miller
Cheryl Martin
Barb Larue
Lisa Modrowski
Brian Bratcher
Carissa Beller
Sarah Shepperson
Kimberly Brennan
Adam Popa
Margaret Hall
Jessica Thompson
Larry Bigler
Jason Petre
Linda Perry
Robert Edwards
Bryson Culbreth
Dennis Kolosci
Angie Kiselka
Carol Magill
Emily Antonietti
John Bodnar
John Withey
Susan Sendejas
Joyce Einikis
Lori Amodeo
Cindy Hall
Lisa Caccavale
Sandy Bapple
Debra Kline
J Ezell
Caroline Rinas
Andrew Stoner
Kimberly Shay
Judy Bartels
Meghan Navarro
Angie Navarro
Kathy Kolosci
Jake Williams
Ashley Kosich
Debbie Rodriguez

2022 Firecracker 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Porter IN 2777
Dune Acres IN 2834
Porter IN 2778
Porter IN 2773
Hobart IN 2880
Gary IN 2873
Crown Point IN 2909
La Porte IN 2846
Chestertonchesterton 2840
Chestertonchesterton 2827
Lowell IN 2848
Crown Point IN 2954
Chesterton IN 2953
Michigan City IN 2897
Valparaiso IN 2955
9760
Portage IN 2804
Burns Harbor IN 2974
Hamlet IN 2767
Valparaiso IN 2970
Demotte IN 2865
Valparaiso IN 2789
Demotte IN 2784
Westville IN 2823
Valparaiso IN 2817
Chesterton IN 2838
Hammond IN 2758
Highland IN 2768
Granger IN 2913
Portage IN 2893
Valparaiso IN 2790
Crown Point IN 2757
Hammond IN 2802
Merrillville IN 2774
Crown Point IN 2760
Niles Ml 2819
2977
Hobart IN 2879
9751
Valparaiso IN 2894
La Porte IN 2761
Chesterton IN 2859
Chesterton IN 2858
Westville IN 2824
Crown Point IN 2912
Hobart IN 2963
Hobart IN 2883

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

9
70

7
69
36
58
55
41
45
46
39
44
34
63
48
42
50
38
76
48
75
81
10
66
63
71
31
49
78
65
66
63
64
49
63
61
76
10
56
49
59
20
45
59
27
29
51
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9-10
70-74
1-8
65-69
35-39
55-59
55-59
40-44
45-49
45-49
35-39
40-44
30-34
60-64
45-49
40-44
50-54
35-39
75-79
45-49
75-79
80-99
9-10
65-69
60-64
70-74
30-34
45-49
75-79
65-69
65-69
60-64
60-64
45-49
60-64
60-64
75-79
9-10
55-59
45-49
55-59
19-24
45-49
55-59
25-29
25-29
50-54
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Time Pace
32:58.7 10:38/M
33:22.6 10:46/M
34:05.8 11:00/M
34:23.6 11:06/M
34:43.6 11:12/M
34:51.6 11:15/M
35:04.3 11:19/M
35:05.1 11:19/M
35:26.5 11:26/M
35:27.1 11:26/M
35:37.2 11:29/M
36:57.3 11:55/M
36:57.6 11:55/M
37:03.3 11:57/M
37:15.2 12:01/M
37:31.7 12:06/M
37:40.3 12:09/M
37:40.5 12:09/M
38:22.6 12:23/M
38:39.1 12:28/M
39:37.5 12:47/M
39:37.9 12:47/M
39:40.6 12:48/M
39:41.2 12:48/M
40:10.2 12:57/M
40:36.5 13:06/M
40:42.7 13:08/M
40:57.3 13:13/M
40:57.5 13:13/M
41:02.6 13:14/M
41:04.3 13:15/M
41:36.1 13:25/M
41:47.5 13:29/M
42:05.6 13:35/M
42:21.2 13:40/M
42:46.5 13:48/M
42:46.6 13:48/M
42:50.6 13:49/M
43:04.8 13:54/M
43:08.4 13:55/M
43:28.6 14:01/M
43:34.8 14:04/M
43:35.1 14:04/M
43:46.6 14:07/M
43:55.1 14:10/M
44:01.1 14:12/M
44:15.2 14:17/M

06/18/2022 10:13:04



Race Date
June 18, 2022

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Name
Manuel Rodriguez I
Michelle Foley
Linda Levenson
Tom Magill
Maida Adamczyk
Rebekah Polite
Colleen Skoney
Lia Leslie
Debbie Tatum
Mia Jakich
Adam Jakich
Phyllis Hansen
Sasa Sekuloski
Peter Klaeser
Veronica Powell
Annette Pearson
Bev Calligan
Rich Limacher
Amy Janik
David Ralston
Lisa Bess
Cathleen Meisberger
Jack Kashak
Ulrike Zambori
Melissa Garno
Pamela Fletcher
Clarisse Hall
Winston Steinche
Renee Moreno
Dewayne Newson
Darcy Orzech
Mary Mason
Rhonda Mason
Theresa Maclejewski
Emily-Rose Cook
Joanne Knight
Emily Knight
Vickey Harmon
Michelle Garno
Tom Garno

2022 Firecracker 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Porter IN
Valparaiso IN
Highland IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

Evergreen Park IL
Merrillville IN
Chesterton IN
Merrillville IN
Merrillville IN
Munster IN
Matteson IL
Highland IN
Hammond IN
Dyer IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Beecher IL
Hammond IN
Chicago IL
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Chesterton IN
Hammond IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
Perry Ml

Perry MI

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2884
2794
2832
2839
2951
2872
2973
2831
2905
2979
2980
2805
2892
2818
2874
2864
2775
2833
2812
2875
2763
2845
9761
2914
2796
2793
2803
2903
2849
2860
2861
2843
2844
2837
2781
2821
2820
2806
2797
2798

63
56
68
93
41
44
41
29
57
13
40
79
52
65
58
55
80
72
37
1
57
41
74
73
41
60
28
79
45
55
70
70
66
64
28
58
17
59
62
64
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60-64
55-59
65-69
80-99
40-44
40-44
40-44
25-29
55-59
13-14
40-44
75-79
50-54
65-69
55-59
55-59
80-99
70-74
35-39
75-79
55-59
40-44
70-74
70-74
40-44
60-64
25-29
75-79
45-49
55-59
70-74
70-74
65-69
60-64
25-29
55-59

55-59
60-64
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Time
44:15.4
44:20.2
44:35.6
44:38.9
45:13.6
45:13.7
45:32.4
45:41.3
45:41.3
46:21.3
46:22.3
47:57.8
48:17.8
48:29.3
48:38.8
48:46.8
48:50.5
48:52.1
49:11.7
49:27.3
50:12.1
50:27.1
52:50.1
53:11.1
54:04.3
54:14.1
54:14.8
54:28.6
54:41.2
55:16.8
57:29.5
57:29.6

1:00:14.8
1:02:30.6
1:02:30.7
1:03:36.4
1:03:37.1
1:14:32.1
1:26:47.4
1:26:47.6

06/18/2022 10:13:04

Pace
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:41/M
14:44/M
14:44/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
15:28/M
15:35/M
15:39/M
15:42/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:52/M
15:57/M
16:12/M
16:16/M
17:03/M
17:09/M
17:27/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:34/M
17:38/M
17:50/M
18:33/M
18:33/M
19:26/M
20:10/M
20:10/M
20:31/M
20:31/M
24:03/M
28:00/M
28:00/M



